				Q81422	
(7) 10/00		ET		NT OF COMMERCE and Trademark Office	
1021	' 53101				
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 1. Name of conveying party(ies):				opy thereof.	
Hiroshi ENDO	2. Name and address FUJI PHOTO FILM	υ.	party(les):		
Yoshihiro ITO	210, Nakanuma, Min		-Shi.	2 ===	
Takehiko SENBA	Kanagawa 250-0193		,	- 86 <u> </u>	
Akio OMIYA	EVILL DIVOTE OPEN		_	200.50	
	FUJI PHOTO OPTION 324, Uetake-cho 1-ch			25 <u>8</u> 8	
	Saitama 331-9624 Ja		, Saltama-sm,	0 248	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		•		5	
Yes ☑ No 3. Nature of conveyance:	_				
•					
✓ Assignment		_	/		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		5-2	0-04		
□ Other					
Execution Date: April 26, 2004	Additional name(s)	r nddrong(22) =	uttochodo 🗖 V	. [7] N-	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) &	auuress(es) a	macheu? Li Yes	S № INO	
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	ation, the execution date	of the applica	ation is: April 26	5 2004	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		or the applica	ation is. April 20	, 2004	
Not Yet Assigned	B. Patent No.(s) Unknown				
· ·		-	1118110	9128	
Additional numbers at 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	attached?		d natents involve	1130	
concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total number of a	ppiications and	a patents involve	u.	
SUGHRUE MION, PLLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR	3.41):	\$40.00		
WASHINGTON OFFICE	☑ Enclosed.				
23373	☐ Authorized to 1		-		
CUSTOMER NUMBER	The USPTO is directly fees, except for the Is	ected and auth	orized to charge	all required	
	Account No. 19-4880	. Please also	credit any overna	e, to Deposit	
	Deposit Account.				
	8. Deposit Account I				
	(Attach duplicate co	19-48 nny of this nao		enosit account)	
DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	py or and pag	se ii paying by de	posit account)	
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info	rmation is true and cor	rect and any a	ttached copy is a	true copy of the	
original document.		•	13		
() 101 .					
Tangl My in					
		M	lay 20, 2004		
Darryl Mexic Reg. No.	23,063		Date		
Total number of pages including of	cover sheet, attachments	s, and docume	nts: 3		
Mail documents to be recorded v	with required cover sh	eet informatio	on to:		
MAIL STOP ASSIGNME Director of the U.S.	NT RECORDATION Patent and Trademork	SERVICES			
Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450					
Alexandri	a, VA 22313-1450				
FC:8021 40.00 @P					
)					
/					

PATENT REEL: 015358 FRAME: 0653

Assignment

	Whereas, I/We, Akio Om	niya of				
herei		D.,324, Uetake-cho.1-chome, Kita-ku, Saitama-shi nvented certain improvements in Saitama 331-9624 Japa				
	* *	ers Patent of the United States of America therefor on				
Apri]	26, 2004 ; and					
	Whereas,	FUJI PHOTO OPTICAL CO.,LTD. 324, Uetake-cho 1-chome, Kita-ku, Saitama-shi,				
		Saitama 331-9624 Japan				
inven	(assignee), desires to acquire ation, and to any United States p	the entire right, title, and interest in the application and patents to be obtained therefor;				
	Now therefore, for valuable c	consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,				
invenunder any L succes	ation disclosed therein for the Unit 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we requietters Patent granted upon the issors and assigns; and I/we will	the entire right, title and interest in the application and the nited States of America, including the right to claim priority est the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue envention set forth in the application to the assignee, its dexecute without further consideration all papers deemed ion with the United States application when called upon to				
Penns (App	sylvania Avenue, NW, Washing lication number	quest our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 gton, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number				
anali	, filed, filed, filed,					
	• •					
Date:	April 26, 2004	Akio Omiya				
Date:	s/	Akio Omiya				
Date:	s/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	s/					
Date:						
	c/					

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

PATENT REEL: 015358 FRAME: 0654

Assignment

c/o F								akehiko Senba Asaka-shi, S		of -8585
herein	after cal	led a	ssignoi	(s), have	invented cer	tain improv	ements	in		Japan
		,								
and ex Apri	recuted a	111 aj: 2004		n for Let ; and	ters Patent.o.	f the United	l States	of America ther	efor on	
Whereas,					FUJI PHOTO FILM CO., LTD.					
					210, Nak	210, Nakanuma, Minami-Ashigara-Shi,				
					Kanagawa 250-0193 Japan					
invent		, .		-	e the entire r	_		est in the applic	ation and	
	Now th	eref	ore, for	valuable	consideratio	n, receipt w	vhereof	is hereby ackno	wledged,	
invent under any Le succes necess	tion discl 35 U.S.C etters Par ssors and	losed C. §1 tent Lass he as	therein 19, and granted gns; an ssignee	n for the U I I/we req upon the d I/we wi	United States uest the Direction set invention set ill execute w	of Americ ector – U.S. et forth in the ithout furth	a, includ Patent ne applid er consi	est in the applica ding the right to and Trademark cation to the assi deration all pap- lication when ca	claim priorit Office to issuignee, its ers deemed	.ie
(Appli	ylvania z ication n	Avei umb	nue, NV er	V, Washir	ngton, DC 20	037-3213 t and Co	o insert	E MION, PLLC here in parenthe ion number) the		nd
applic	ation nui	mbe	r of said	l applicat	ion when kno	own.				
Date:	April :	26,	2004	His	eosfii c	Endo		Hiroshi Endo	0	
Date:	April 2	26,	2004 s/	Yo	shihiro	H	<i>D</i>	Yoshihiro I	to	
Date:	April 2		31	Ja	kehi ko	Sen	ba	Takehiko Se	nba	
Date:			S/							
			s/							

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 05/20/2004

PATENT REEL: 015358 FRAME: 0655